Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for July 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:20 Ffos Las [Warrior Of 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 148.62
Light
Single 31st 20:05 Epsom [Loch Ma Naire 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 136.12
Single 31st 18:55 Epsom  |Express 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.12
Himself
Single 31st 18:15 Ffos Las |Zebs Lad 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 146.12
Single 31st 17:30 Stratford |Unwanted Gift 29.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 151.12
Single 31st 16:40 No Win No Fee 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 156.12
Nottingham
Single 31st 16:30 Stratford |Wood Bank 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143.62
Single 31st 15:55 Stratford |Tamarillo 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 148.62
Grove
Single 30th 20:45 Leicester|Kalon Brama 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 126.12
Single 30th 20:35 Sandown|Sebastian 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 131.12
Beach
Single 30th 19:30 Sandown|Bowie Boy 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.62
Single 30th 19:30 Sandown|Halation 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 103.62
Single 30th 19:05 Leicester|Watersmeet 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.62
Single 30th 16:35 Perth Mister Nibbles 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 98.62
Single 30th 16:25 Redcar |Brown Eyed 3.50 10.00 Win 1 25.00 87.37
Honey
Single 30th 15:25 Perth Robin's 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 62.37
Command
Single 30th 14:30 It's Somewhat 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 52.37
Goodwood
Single 30th 14:15 Perth Nathans Pride 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 57.37
Single 29th 20:05 Perth His Excellency 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 51.87
Single 29th 20:05 Perth Bless The 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.37
Wings
Single 29th 19:00 Perth Forget And 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.37
Forgive
Single 29th 18:50 Sedgemoor 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 39.37
\Worcester Express
Single 29th 18:00 Perth Degooch 2.10 5.00 Fell - -5.00 25.62
Single 29th 17:10 Beverley |Mariners Moon 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.62
Single 29th 17:05 Galway |Rich Coast 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.62
Single 29th 17:00 Royal 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.62
'Yarmouth Acquisition
Single 29th 16:25 Nabeel 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.62
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 14:10 Diletta 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 50.62
'Yarmouth Tommasa
Single 28th 20:35 Windsor |On Stage 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.12
Single 28th 20:05 Windsor [Triple Chief 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.12
Single 28th 18:55 Uttoxeter|Yasir 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.12
Single 28th 17:50 Uttoxeter|Tender 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.12
Surprise
Single 28th 15:45 Lingfield |Elegant 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 48.12
(A.W) Ophelia
Single 28th 15:30 Ayr Mambo 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.12
Rhythm
Single 28th 15:30 Ayr Geanie Mac 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.12
Single 28th 14:30 Ayr L'Ami Louis 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 48.12
Single 28th 14:30 Ayr Jinky 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.12
Single 28th 14:00 Ayr Scarlet Bounty 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.12
Single 27th 17:30 Carlisle |Al Khan 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 63.12
Single 27th 17:30 Carlisle |Orwellian 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.12
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 17:00 Carlisle |King's Prospect| 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.12
Single 27th 16:50 Ascot Zora Seas 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.12
Single 27th 16:05 Elleval 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.12
Pontefract
Single 27th 15:50 Carlisle |Love 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.12
Marmalade
Single 27th 14:55 In Vino Veritas 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 53.12
Pontefract
Single 27th 14:55 Men Don't Cry 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.12
Pontefract
Single 27th 14:40 Carlisle |River Spirit 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.12
Single 27th 14:40 Carlisle |Bahango 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.12
Single 27th 14:30 Ascot Pressure 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.12
Single 27th 14:20 Dark 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 78.12
Pontefract Reckoning
Single 26th 20:50 Salisbury|Captain 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 68.12
Midnight
Single 26th 16:40 York Argent Knight 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 73.12
Single 26th 16:15 A Star In My 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.12
Newcastle Eye
Single 26th 15:25 Wexford |Focas Mor 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.12
Single 26th 15:25 Wexford |Sindarban 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88.12
Single 26th 14:30 Lincoln 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93.12
Newcastle
Single 26th 13:30 Ascot Disegno 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.12
Single 26th 13:30 Ascot Muhaarar 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.12
Single 25th 20:45 Fray 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 108.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 18:40 Guilty 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 95.62
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 18:20 Lingfield |Spreadable 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.62
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:15 Thirsk  |Heroique 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.62
Single 25th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Temple Lord 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 75.62
Single 25th 15:55 Ascot Kiyoshi 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.62
Single 25th 14:30 Thirsk  |Punk Rocker 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.62
Single 24th 20:45 Lingfield [Litmus 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 90.62
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:45 Lingfield |Giant Sequoia 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.62
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:55 Our Queenie 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 95.62
Doncaster
Single 24th 17:40 Bath Glens Wobbly 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.62
Single 24th 17:00 Tidentime 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 100.62
Yarmouth
Single 24th 16:00 Bath Searchlight 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 105.62
Single 24th 15:15 Loving Your 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.62
Yarmouth \Work
Single 24th 14:50 Bath Habdab 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.62
Single 23rd 20:20 Sandown|Gambol 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.62
Single 23rd 19:55 Leicester|Tepmokea 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.62
Single 23rd 19:45 Sandown|Provenance 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 100.62
Single 23rd 19:45 Sandown|Crystal Lake 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 86.87
Single 23rd 19:20 Leicester|Pearl Nation 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 91.87
Single 23rd 18:15 Leicester|First 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 96.87
Experience
Single 23rd 14:40 Marky Bob 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.87
\Worcester
Single 23rd 14:10 Quinsman 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.87
\Worcester
Single 22nd 20:10 Carlisle |Jacob Black 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 56.87
Single 22nd 19:40 Carlisle |Potent 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.37
Embrace
Single 22nd 19:30 Bangor- |Prince Des 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.37
on-Dee Marais




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 19:10 Carlisle |La Havrese 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.37
Single 22nd 19:00 Bangor- |Our Maimie 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.37
on-Dee
Single 22nd 19:00 Bangor- |Hopstrings 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.37
on-Dee
Single 22nd 18:00 Bangor- |Mawaqeet 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.37
on-Dee
Single 22nd 16:45 She's Late 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.37
Southwell
Single 22nd 16:00 Flash City 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.37
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 16:00 Space Artist 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 79.37
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 15:30 Eilean Mor 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.37
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 14:45 Tempuran 3.75 5.00 Fell - -5.00 44.37
Southwell
Single 21st 19:45 Beverley |Heroique 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.37
Single 21st 19:45 Beverley |[Moonlight 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.37
Venture
Single 21st 18:35 He's Got 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.37
Ballinrobe Rhythm
Single 21st 18:15 Beverley |Elizabeth Flynn 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.37
Single 21st 16:45 Cartmel |Sergeant Pink 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 69.37
Single 21st 16:45 Cartmel |Swaledale Lad 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.37
Single 21st 16:25 Ayr Real Jazz 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.37
Single 21st 14:15 Ayr Glenalmond 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 84.37
Single 20th 17:00 Stratford |JAcademy 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.37
General
Single 20th 16:50 Newton |Capisci 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.37
Abbot
Single 20th 15:45 Curragh |My Titania 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 84.37
Single 20th 15:15 Curragh |Festive Cheer 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 89.37
Single 20th 15:15 Curragh |Afternoon 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 94.37
Sunlight
Single 19th 20:00 Haydock [Professor 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 99.37
Single 19th 17:35 Cartmel |Gold Chain 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.87
Single 19th 17:15 Market |Teenage 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 91.87
Rasen Dream
Single 19th 17:10 Curragh |Dick 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 91.87
Whittington
Single 19th 16:25 Newbury |Time Test 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.12
Single 19th 16:05 Market  |Norfolk Sky 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.12
Rasen
Single 19th 14:00 Ripon Shamrock 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 88.12
Sheila
Single 18th 20:10 Hamilton |Sudden 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.12
\Wonder
Single 18th 20:00 Mayfield Boy 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.12
Pontefract
Single 18th 16:35 Black Dave 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.12
Nottingham
Single 18th 16:35 Sublimation 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 93.12
Nottingham
Single 18th 16:15 Newbury |Valmina 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 93.12
Single 18th 16:15 Newbury |Flying Bear 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 93.12
Single 18th 15:05 Newbury |Sea The Bloom 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.12
Single 18th 15:05 Newbury |Polar Eyes 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.12
Single 18th 14:10 Haydock |Idder 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88.12
Single 17th 20:10 Surewecan 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93.12
Doncaster
Single 17th 19:50 Epsom |Jacob Cats 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 98.12
Single 17th 18:45 Epsom |Aqua Ardens 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 103.12
Single 17th 18:30 Tarando 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 86.47
Doncaster
Single 17th 17:05 Brighton |Sir Tyto 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.47
Single 17th 16:55 Leicester|Dougal Philps 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 96.47




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 16:55 Leicester|Wall Street 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.47
Boss
Single 17th 16:35 Brighton |Just Isla 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 106.47
Single 17th 15:55 Leicester|Relation 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 111.47
Alexander
Single 17th 15:35 Brighton |Third Strike 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 116.47
Single 16th 21:00 \Weather Babe 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 121.47
\Worcester
Single 16th 18:20 Quinsman 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 112.72
\Worcester
Single 16th 16:50 Uttoxeter|Tregaro 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 90.22
Single 16th 15:30 Catterick |Coin Broker 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.22
Single 16th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Destiny Blue 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 100.22
Single 16th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Yasir 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 105.22
Single 16th 15:10 Lingfield |Annaluna 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.22
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:00 Catterick |Noble Asset 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 115.22
Single 15th 20:50 Rozene 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 120.22
Yarmouth
Single 15th 20:10 Thirsk  |Galactic 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 105.22
Heroine
Single 15th 19:50 Picture Dealer 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.22
Yarmouth
Single 15th 19:50 Tanzeel 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 115.22
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 17:15 Bath Spray Tan 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 106.47
Single 15th 16:45 Bath Swendab 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 78.97
Single 15th 15:45 Bath A Legacy Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.97
Love
Single 15th 15:30 Beverley |Waterclock 19.00 5.00 Non-runner - 88.97
Single 15th 15:30 Beverley |Ebony Express 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 88.97
Single 15th 15:15 Bath Harwoods 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 93.97
Volante
Single 15th 15:15 Bath Speed Hawk 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 98.97
Single 14th 20:30 Windsor [Barye 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88.97
Single 14th 20:30 Windsor |Tears Of The 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.97
Sun
Single 14th 17:00 Ayr Escape To 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 98.97
Glory
Single 14th 17:00 Ayr Order Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 38.97
Service
Single 14th 16:40 Newton |Easily Pleased 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.97
Abbot
Single 14th 15:30 Ayr Royal Straight 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.97
Single 14th 15:00 Ayr Live 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.97
Dangerously
Single 13th 17:40 Dalasiri 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.97
Fairyhouse
Single 13th 16:45 Kayfton Pete 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.97
Southwell
Single 13th 16:45 Retrieve 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 68.97
Southwell
Single 13th 16:40 Angel Of Joy 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.97
Fairyhouse
Single 13th 16:15 \Verdasco 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 78.97
Southwell
Single 13th 16:15 Takeithandy 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.97
Southwell
Single 13th 16:05 Perth Imjoeking 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 88.97
Single 13th 16:05 Perth Mwangaza 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.3
Single 13th 15:55 Stratford |Kings Grey 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 77.3
Single 13th 15:55 Stratford |Croco Bay 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 82.3
Single 13th 14:50 Stratford |Master Mariner 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 87.3
Single 13th 14:50 Stratford |Papradon 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 92.3
Single 13th 14:10 Danby's 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 97.3
Southwell Legend
Single 12th 21:15 Hamilton |Kay Gee Be 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 102.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 21:15 Hamilton [World Record 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.3
Single 12th 20:30 Salisbury|Assoluta 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.3
Single 12th 17:00 Big Mcintosh 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 17:00 Burtonwood 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 16:35 Chester |Innocent Touch 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.3
Single 12th 15:25 Chester |Glory Awaits 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 127.3
Single 12th 14:15 Chester |Midlander 2.87 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 107.3
Single 12th 13:25 Ascot Savoy Showgirl 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 112.3
Single 11th 21:20 Chester |Bureau 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.3
Single 11th 21:10 Prize 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 87.3
Chepstow
Single 11th 18:45 Chester |Flying Machine 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 92.3
Single 11th 17:00 Apostle 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 72.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 16:25 Astronereus 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 77.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 16:25 Razor Wind 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 14:55 York Bowson Fred 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.3
Single 11th 14:40 Sky Lantern 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 14:10 | Am Beautiful 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 52.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 13:40 Our Queenie 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 19:50 Epsom |Nave 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 57.3
Single 10th 19:50 Epsom  |Whinging Willie 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 62.3
Single 10th 19:35 Bath Cricklewood 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.3
Green
Single 10th 18:10 Epsom |Auden 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 72.3
Single 10th 16:05 Meandmyshad 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 77.3
Nottingham ow
Single 10th 14:40 Excellent 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 82.3
Newmarket Result
(July)
Single 10th 14.:40 Arab Spring 2.37 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 87.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 13:40 Windshear 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 13:40 Honor Bound 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 97.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 18:40 Sean Airgead 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.3
\Worcester
Single 9th 17:30 Catterick |Makin The 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 107.3
Rules
Single 9th 17:10 The Ducking 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 99.8
'Yarmouth Stool
Single 9th 16:20 Lingfield |Come Uppence 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 74.8
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:10 One Pekan 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.8
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:30 Catterick |Miss Acclaimed 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 84.8
Single 9th 15:30 Catterick |In Focus 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 89.8
Single 9th 14:30 Catterick |Fairweather 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 78.55
Trader
Single 8th 20:30 Uttoxeter|Bonne Fee 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 20:10 Brighton [Royal 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 88.55
Connection
Single 8th 20:00 Uttoxeter|Strongly 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 77.3
Suggested
Single 8th 20:00 Uttoxeter|Dark Energy 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.3
Single 8th 19:00 Uttoxeter|Finch Flyer 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 87.3
Single 8th 18:30 Uttoxeter|Vedani 2.75 5.00 Non-runner - 92.3
Single 8th 18:30 Uttoxeter|Audacious 51.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 92.3
Single 8th 18:10 Brighton |Spinning 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 97.3
Cobblers
Single 8th 18:10 Brighton |Fair Ranger 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 97.3
Single 7th 20:10 Ripon Dutch Breeze 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 102.3
Single 7th 19:40 Ripon Mabdhool 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 107.3
Single 7th 19:40 Ripon  |Westerly 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 112.3
Single 7th 17:00 Ayr Algar Lad 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.3
Single 7th 15:00 Ayr Ingleby Spring 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.3
Single 7th 14:45 Newton |Vesperal 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.3
Abbot Dream
Single 6th 16:15 Market |Lucky Landing 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 132.3
Rasen
Single 6th 16:15 Market |Local Hero 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.3
Rasen
Single 6th 16:00 Ayr Midnight 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 142.3
Dynamo
Single 6th 15:30 Ayr Dubai Dynamo 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 147.3
Single 6th 15:00 Ayr Order Of 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.3
Service
Single 6th 15:00 Ayr Tectonic 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 157.3
Single 5th 20:20 El Salvador 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 162.3
Bellewstown
Single 5th 19:20 Prince 2.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 156.05
Bellewstown |Connoisseur
Single 5th 19:20 Mr Good Guy 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 161.05
Bellewstown
Single 5th 17:15 Haydock |Al Busayyir 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 166.05
Single 5th 16:40 Haydock |Chilworth Icon 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 171.05
Single 5th 16:25 Sandown|Earth Amber 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 176.05
Single 5th 16:05 Haydock |Divine Law 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 176.05
Single 5th 15:15 Sandown|Wee Jean 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 156.05
Single 5th 15:15 Sandown|Queen Catrine 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 161.05
Single 5th 13:30 Sandown|Mawfoor 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 166.05
Single 5th 13:30 Sandown|Extremity 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 171.05
Single 4th 21:15 Haydock [Xinbama 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 176.05
Single 4th 19:45 Haydock |Three Peaks 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 176.05
Single 4th 19:45 Haydock |Alpine Storm 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 176.05
Single 4th 17:05 Gambol 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 181.05
Doncaster
Single 4th 15:35 Sandown|Windhoek 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 167.3
Single 3rd 17:10 Candesta 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 159.15
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 17:10 Corn Maiden 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 164.15
'Yarmouth
Single 3rd 16:40 Beakers N 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 169.15
'Yarmouth Num Nums
Single 3rd 16:30 Perth Strobe 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 144.15
Single 3rd 16:30 Perth Me And Ben 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 149.15
Single 3rd 16:30 Perth Lord Of Drums 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 124.15
Single 3rd 16:20 Haydock |Alex My Boy 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 129.15
Single 3rd 16:10 Damascene 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 120.4
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 16:10 Derbyshire 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.4
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 16:00 Perth Owen Na View 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95.4
Single 3rd 15:10 Desert Ranger 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 100.4
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 16:40 Perth Tiradia 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 86.65
Single 2nd 16:30 Catterick |Sohcahtoa 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 91.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 16:30 Catterick |Dr Irv 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96.65

Single 2nd 16:10 Perth Bless The 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 101.65

Wings

Single 2nd 15:50 Flemenson 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 106.65
\Worcester

Single 2nd 15:50 Alsadaa 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 111.65
\Worcester

Single 2nd 15:00 Catterick [Tachophobia 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 116.65

Single 1st 20:10 Bath Silverrica 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 106.65

Single 1st 20:00 Stratford [Bob Keown 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 111.65

Single 1st 19:50 Gowran |Chance To 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95
Park Dance

Single 1st 19:10 Bath Sheila's Buddy 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 100

Single 1st 19:00 Stratford |Hayjack 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65

Single 1st 17:00 Brighton |Byrd In Hand 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70

Single 1st 16:00 Brighton |Red Passiflora 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75

Single 1st 16:00 Brighton |Libeccio 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 80

Single 1st 15:45 Hamilton |Sir Maximilian 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 15:00 Brighton |Penny's Boy 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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